Residence Inn
B y  M a r r i o t t
2 3 4 5  M i l l  R d ,  A l e x a n d r i a ,  V A
J u l i a  E .  P h i l l i p s
C o n s t r u c t i o n  M a n a g e m e n t
Senior Thesis Final Report  - 98 -
Appendix E: Controls Energy and Unit Calculations
The following can be found in this Controls Appendix:

Note 2
Line Voltage
Unit Type Keys S241 E528 K594
Studio 140 1 1 1
1 Bedroom 33 1 1 1
2 Bedroom 8 1 2 1
Total 181
Unit Type S241 E528 K594
Studio 140 140 140
1 Bedroom 33 33 33
2 Bedroom 8 16 8
Total 181 189 181
Residence Inn Alexandria
INNCOM Device Count
Room Types
Wayne Hakenjos
30 Nov 2007
Total Device Count
Device Count Per Room
To IDF
See Note 1,
Detail 1
AE: GS
OPS: MF
2C/24AWG
min
2C/24AWG
min
3C/24AWG
min
S5 Communication bus
Cat5 preferred, refer to block cabling
diagram for specific conductor
requirement.
Line voltage
Thermostat Wire,  Both low and
nominal voltage systems to follow UL
and local codes
Tw
Drawn By:
Date:
Project:
Drawing:
File Name:
277 W Main St
Niantic, CT
06357
860-739-4468
Sheet
Rev:-
Standard 1 Bedroom Unit
INNCOM Cable Diagrams
DEVICE LEGEND
CABLE LEGEND
WSH
Cat5 cable, Non INNCOM S5
Communication bus
30 NOV 2007 2/3
T:\Customers\R\Residence Inn Alexandria VA\
Engineering\Drawings\INNCOM
E4 (528) ThermostatT1
241 Magnetic Door Switch
K594 Remote PIR Sensor (IINCOM K594)
RESIDENCE INN
ALEXANDRIA
PRELIMINARY
FOR REVIEW ONLY
S241
Magnetic Door
Switch
T1 - E4 528
Thermostat
FCU Tw